

Serial No.74

Regular cause list

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

CRM(M)/311/2024

Parvaiz Ahmad Wagay

.....Petitioner(s)

Through:

None.

Versus

Mohammad Altaf Wani

.....Respondent(s)

Through:

Ms. Masooda Jan, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER

10.02.2026

1. Reply stands filed. Appearance of the learned counsel for the petitioners is awaited. Pleadings are complete.
2. List on 23.03.2026.

**(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE**

Srinagar

10.02.2026

"Shaista"