

S. No. 20

Regular Cause List

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT SRINAGAR**

**CRM(M)/311/2024**

PARVAIZ AHMAD WAGAY

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

**Vs.**

MOHAMMAD ALTAF WANI

...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Masooda Jan, Sr. Advocate

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR JUSTICE SANJAY PARIHAR, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

**08.05.2026**

- 1.** Reply stands filed.
- 2.** Due to absence of learned counsel for the petitioner, matter could not be considered today. Adjourned.
- 3.** List again on 20.05.2026.

**(SANJAY PARIHAR)**  
**JUDGE**

**SRINAGAR**

**08.05.2026**

Shabroz